
1 2 3 4 OT1 OT2 OT3 OT4 OT5 F

170 172 76 73 0 0 0 0 0 491

19 12 14 56 0 0 0 0 0 101

1st Downs

Total

by Passing

by Rushing

by Penalty

Passing

Attempts

Completed

Yards

TD

INT

Return Yards

TD

Rushing

Attempts

Yd Gained

Yd Lost

Net Yards

TD

Total Offense

Plays

Yards

Punting

Number

Yards

Average

Blocked

TB

Kickoffs

Number

Yards

Average

TB

Kick Returns

Punting

Yards Returned

TD

 Kickoffs

Yards Returned

TD

Fumbles

No.

Lost

Return Yd

TD

Turnovers

Penalties

No.

Yards

Net Punting

Yards

Average

Net Kickoff

Yards

OPP Avg Start Yd Line

Touchdowns

2pt XPM

XP no att or kick

XP%

Off Yds per TD

24.4

212.1

per Gameper Game

0.0

0.0

1.0

6.5

57.0

73.1

0.4

2.0

46.6

0.1

2.8

1.0

  

Pass Def Eff 

(Opp QB Rating)

168.8 84.5

3 10

41.7 52.5

85.1 49.8

  

15 69

5 31

 

562 1697

27.5 29.9

999 195

19.2 32.5

  

124.9

70.3

467 456

  

  

  

  

62 527.8

58.4

9 0

0 0

12 8

  

14 22

2 8

1.8

0.3

1.1

0.0

1.5

791 373

0 1

  

25 585

0 3

53 16

3.1

0.0

6.6

98.9

0.0

  

3 34

3 10

  

0.4

0.4

1.3

4.3

935 2488

93.1 32.3

  

23 772.9

116.9

9.6

311.0

0 0

  

30.5 36.7

2 00.3

0.0

0.0

0.0

52 6

1584 220

  

  

6.5

198.0

0.8

27.5

365 407

1277 3436

  

  

45.6

159.6

50.9

429.5

742 2814

8 54

955 2945

213 131

119.4

26.6

92.8

1.0

368.1

16.4

351.8

6.8

  

262 333

2 0

  

0.3

32.8

0.0

41.6

10 0

116 0

535 622

7 9

66.9

0.9

1.3

14.5

77.8

1.1

0.0

0.0

103 74

39 43

  

  

12.9

4.9

9.3

5.4

4 6

57 181

22 24

7.1

2.8

3.9

0.5

22.6

3.0

18.9

0.8

Totals

Totals

Lewiston

Lewiston Totals

31 151
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4 17 0 17 0 4.3 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 0 14.0

37 171 23 148 2 4.0 37 19 285 2 2 0 0 0 0.0

37 105 41 64 0 1.7 4 1 1 0 0 6 37 1 6.2

47 129 88 41 2 0.9 34 13 181 3 3 4 124 1 31.0

50 212 31 181 2 3.6 28 6 68 2 5 16 212 3 13.3

49 191 29 162 1 3.3 0 0 0 0 0 4 59 1 14.8

0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 5 79 1 15.8

37 125 1 124 1 3.4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1.0

1 5 0 5 0 5.0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9 0 4.5

262 955 213 742 8 2.8 103 39 535 7 10 39 535 7 13.7

Kick

N
o

.

Y
d

s

A
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g

T
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.
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g
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.

Y
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T
D

N
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Y
d

s

A
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g

T
D

B
lk

0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 1 6 6.0 0 0

13 422 32.5 0 1 33 33.0 0 1 11 11.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0

0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 9 116 12.9 0 0

0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 1 7 7.0 0 13 197 15.2 0 0

1 19 19.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 1 5 5.0 0 0

0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 1 7 7.0 0 18 326 18.1 0 0

0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 1 5 5.0 0 0

5 137 27.4 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 10 136 13.6 0 0

31 1006 32.5 0 21 884 42.1 3 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0

0 0 0.0 0 1 18 18.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0

2 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0

52 1584 30.5 0 23 935 93.1 3 3 25 25.0 0 53 791 75.8 0 0

U
T
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T
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fe
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1
X

P

1
X

P
A

F
G

M

F
G

A

2
X

P

T
D

s

2 3 7 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 14 40 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

16 7 39 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

32 27 91 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

27 29 83 0 0 0.0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

31 22 84 0 0 0.0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

5 2 12 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

34 32 100 0 0 0.0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

5 10 20 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 3 5 0 0 0.0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 22 90 0 0 0.0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 4 6 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 7 9 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 4 14 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

3 2 8 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 9 27 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

219 197 635 0 0 0.0 0 8 0 0.00 0 0 1 3 0 0 5 15
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Team

 

Salts

Seeman

Rule

Melby

Wiles

Olson

Nyberg

Husa

Meybrunn

Hippen

Richards

R Hunt

 

Gonzalez

D Anderson

J Hunt

L Anderson

 

Defensive Tackles INT Returns Fumble Returns Scoring

Team

 

Salts

Olson

Husa

Meybrunn

Hippen

Richards

 

Gonzalez

D Anderson

J Hunt

L Anderson

 84.50

 

Special Teams Punting Kickoffs Punt Returns KO Returns

Olson 0.00

Richards 0.00

Meybrunn 0.00

Hippen 0.00

J Hunt 27.10

L Anderson 94.42

Husa 29.69

Gonzalez 0.00

D Anderson 123.08

Offensive Rushing Passing Receiving
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